Diesel generating sets worldwide
ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE BUILT ON EXPERIENCE
THE
RANGE
10kVA - 3630kVA
www.ajpower.net2    AJ POWER
With more than forty years of expertise in the design and manufacture of diesel generating sets our management
team ensures every AJ Power generating set will provide reliable power and peace of mind.   Whether used daily or

9 S
E
R
IE
S
www.ajpower.net 9 SERIES    15
Fuel Optimised
50Hz 60Hz
Model Prime Standby Model Prime Standby
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
AJ800 730.0 584.0 800.0 640.0 AJ800 750.0 600.0 825.0 660.0
AJ825 750.0 600.0 830.0 664.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ870 786.0 628.8 872.0 697.6 AJ1006 906.3 725.0 1005.0 804.0
AJ880 800.0 640.0 880.0 704.0 AJ880 843.8 675.0 931.3 745.0
AJ900 800.0 640.0 900.0 720.0 AJ900 856.3 685.0 950.0 760.0
AJ1000 910.0 728.0 1000.0 800.0 AJ1000 887.5 710.0 975.0 780.0
AJ1100 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0 AJ1100 1000.0 800.0 1100.0 880.0
AJ1120 1015.0 812.0 1121.0 896.8 -- -- -- -- --
AJ1170 1064.0 851.2 1170.0 936.0 AJ1170 1170.0 936.0 1290.0 1032.0
AJ1250 1125.0 900.0 1250.0 1000.0 AJ1250 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0
AJ1265 1145.0 916.0 1269.0 1015.2 -- -- -- -- --
AJ1400 1275.0 1020.0 1400.0 1120.0 AJ1400 1355.0 1084.0 1533.8 1227.0
AJ1430 1268.0 1014.4 1431.0 1144.8 -- -- -- -- --
AJ1500 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0 AJ1500 1350.0 1080.0 1500.0 1200.0
AJ1540 1400.0 1120.0 1540.0 1232.0 AJ1540 1550.0 1240.0 1715.0 1372.0
AJ1650 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0 AJ1650 1737.5 1390.0 1912.5 1530.0
AJ1710 1540.0 1232.0 1710.0 1368.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ1770 1650.0 1320.0 1770.0 1416.0 AJ1770 1750.0 1400.0 2000.0 1600.0
AJ1850 1650.0 1320.0 1850.0 1480.0 AJ2039 1750.0 1400.0 2038.8 1631.0
AJ1900 1725.0 1380.0 1900.0 1520.0 AJ1900 1850.0 1480.0 2058.7 1647.0
AJ2035 1850.0 1480.0 2035.0 1628.0 AJ2035 1850.0 1480.0 2000.0 1600.0
AJ2070 1852.0 1481.6 2069.0 1655.2 AJ2249 2027.5 1622.0 2246.3 1797.0
AJ2090 1915.0 1532.0 2090.0 1672.0 AJ2090 2062.5 1650.0 2268.7 1815.0
AJ2230 2025.0 1620.0 2230.0 1784.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2260 2020.0 1616.0 2260.0 1808.0 AJ2260 2250.0 1800.0 2500.0 2000.0
AJ2275 2085.0 1668.0 2275.0 1820.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2310 2100.0 1680.0 2310.0 1848.0 AJ2700 2375.0 1900.0 2682.5 2146.0
AJ2500 2260.0 1808.0 2500.0 2000.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2530 2300.0 1840.0 2530.0 2024.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2590 2300.0 1840.0 2590.0 2072.0 AJ2950 2657.5 2126.0 2921.3 2337.0
AJ2700 2420.0 1936.0 2670.0 2136.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2750 2500.0 2000.0 2750.0 2200.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2840 2575.0 2060.0 2840.0 2272.0 -- -- -- -- --
AJ2845 2500.0 2000.0 2750.0 2200.0 AJ3243 2903.8 2323.0 3212.5 2570.0
AJ3070 2790.0 2232.0 3070.0 2456.0 AJ3566 3200.0 2560.0 3532.5 2826.0
AJ3340 3027.0 2421.6 3339.0 2671.2 AJ4081 3132.5 2506.0 4081.3 3265.0
AJ3630 3300.0 2640.0 3630.0 2904.0 -- -- -- -- --